The easy way to a brilliant finish
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HMG Marine Coatings offers a complete system
from primers to topcoat to bottom paint to
varnish.

Excellent Coverage

It is very important to us at HMG not only do
our customers have the best materials to work
with, but also they are as straightforward as
possible to use. Acrythane XSC fulfills these
requirements easily and well. It is a two-part
Acrylic Urethane with excellent opacity,

even in one coat it will cover extremely well,

it gives a very high gloss finish and is simple .
to use. T i

High Gloss,
Mirror Finish
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Product Overview
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Description
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Description

HMG Acrythane XSC Topcoat

Mix Ratio: 4:1:2 up to 2 %2

Whites

Blues

Cloud White
Eggshell White
Matterhorn White
Off White

Oyster White
Polar White
Stark White
Vestal White

Aqua Mist
Aristo Blue
Azzuro Dream
Blu Fnl

Blu Ral

Blue Tone White
Carinthia Blue
Empress Blue
Flag Blue
Havsba Sea Blue
Ice Blue
Majestic blue
Marlin Blue
Midnight Blue
Navy Blue

Royal Blue

Sky Blue

Grays & Blacks

Greens

Kingston Gray
Pegasus Gray
Super Jet Black
Whisper Gray

Dark Green
Forest Green
Heather Green
Highland Green
Honeydew Green
Jade Mist Green

Sea Foam Green

Tans & Browns

Grunbraun

Sahara Tan

Reds & Yellows

Dijon Yellow

Avorio

Fighting Lady Yellow
Hellrosa

Toreador Red

Vivid Red

Claret

Rosso

Acrythane XSC Hardener

7502 Acrthane XSC Spray

7512  Acrythane XSC Brush

Acrythane XSC & Polykote Reducers

1131
1034
1064
1054
1042

Polykote Primers

Metallics

Alluminium

Silver Metallic

Clear Coats

5132 Acrythane XSC Clear Coat

2032 Acrythane A211 Clear

4084 Polykote AMC Primer Surfacer

4064
7032

Polykote MPS 4 + 1 Primer Filler
Polykote Hardener 9004

Anti-Corrosive Epoxy Primer

4104
1512
7062

Epi-Prime Anti- Corrosive Epoxy
Primer

Epi-Prime Reducer

Epoxy High Build Hardener DG145

Etch Primer

4042
7092

Etch Primer Base

Etch Primer Catalyst

Miscellaneous Products

1092
1202
2051
8032
8042
8014
2040
1101

Varnish

Acrythance XSC Accelerator
Acrythane Blending Agent
Acrythane Matting Agent
Non-Skid Fine

Non-Skid Medium

SAH 270 Degreaser
Microshield 102 Topcoat

Microshield 120 Pre-Treatment

5112
5102
5092
5052

K-Type Matt
K-Type Semi-Gloss
K-Type Gloss

Coma Berenice



